
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
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Event 124a: MMASM  5 Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m 3rd & 4th, 1st & 2nd - Result

1. 78 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 2:30.325
Lap 1 24.058 24.058 (1)
Lap 2 17.341 41.399 (1)
Lap 3 17.386 58.786 (1)
Lap 4 17.909 1:16.695 (1)
Lap 5 18.510 1:35.205 (1)
Lap 6 18.440 1:53.646 (1)
Lap 7 18.519 2:12.166 (1)
Lap 8 18.159 2:30.325 (1)

2. 85 Scott ROBINSON (University of Queensland CC) 2:34.097 +3.77
Lap 1 24.170 24.170 (2)
Lap 2 18.084 42.254 (2)
Lap 3 18.255 1:00.509 (2)
Lap 4 18.584 1:19.094 (2)
Lap 5 18.647 1:37.741 (2)
Lap 6 18.732 1:56.474 (2)
Lap 7 18.864 2:15.338 (2)
Lap 8 18.759 2:34.097 (2)


